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1. What services are you interested in? 

 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
Adult Services. 
 

  

 

 
 

 
 
Older Peoples 
Services. 
 
 

  

 

 

 
 
 
Children’s Services. 
 
 

  

 

 

 
 
 
Public Protection.  
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1. What services are you interested in? 

 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
Housing services. 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
Health services.  
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Services for carers.  
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1. What services are you interested in? 

 

Are there any other services you are interested in?  
 
Write them in this box.  
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2. Do you have any experience of services? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
 
I have support. 
 
 

  

 

 
 
I care for a family 
member or friend. 

  

 

 

 
 
I work for the Health 
and Social Care 
Partnership. 

  

 

 
 

 
 
I work for another 
business or charity 
that provides care 
and support.  
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2. Do you have any experience of services? 

Do you have any other experience of health and social care 
services? 
 
Write them in this box. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. What area of Glasgow do you live or work in? 

 
Write the name of the area in this box. 
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4. What makes a strong community? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
I can decide what 
happens in the area. 

  

 

 
 
I have all the 
resources and skills I 
need. 
 

  

 

 
 

 
 
 
There are libraries, 
community centres 
and parks.  

  

 

 

 
 
 
There are community 
groups. 
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4. What makes a strong community? 

Are there any other ways to make a strong community?  
 
Write any comments in this box.  
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5. What should be done to improve people’s health and 

wellbeing? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
People should get 
support when they 
need it. 
 

  

 

 

 
People should be 
able to talk about the 
kind of support they 
may want in future. 

  

 

 
People should have 
equal access to 
health services.  
 
 

  

 

 
 

 
 
People should be 
able to live at home 
for longer. 
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5. What should be done to improve people’s health 

and wellbeing? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Children should have 
good physical and 
mental health. 

  

 

 

 
 
Families should have 
the support they 
need.  

  

 

 

 
 
Carers should have 
the support they 
need.  

  

 

 

 
 
People should live in 
housing that suits 
their needs. 
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5. What should be done to improve wellbeing? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
People should have 
the information they 
need.  

  

 

 

 
Health and Social 
Care Partnership 
staff should be 
trained in mental 
health.  

  

Is there anything else that should be done to improve 
wellbeing? 
 
Write any comments in this box. 
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6. What should be done to make sure people can 

make choices about their support? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
There should be 
good communication 
between everyone 
involved. 

  

 

 
Information should 
be accessible. 

  

 

 
People in 
communities should 
be treated the same 
as staff. 

  

 

 
People should have 
housing that suits 
their needs. 
 
 
 

  



12 
 

 
6. What should be done to make sure people can 

make choices about their support? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
People should have 
a say in the way they 
use services. 

  

Is there anything else that should be done to give people 
choice? 
 
Write any comments in this box.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13 
 

 
7. What should be done to support people in their 

community? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
People should get 
support from family 
and community. 

  

 

 
People should have 
a choice about the 
kind of care and 
support they get.  

  

 

 
People should live in 
their own homes for 
as long as possible. 

  

 

 
 
Technology may be 
used. 
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7. What should be done to support people in their 

community? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
 
There should be a 
range of housing 
options. 

  

 

 
Support services 
should be based in 
the community. 
 

  

 

 
Services should suit 
everyone’s needs.  
 
 

  

Is there anything else that should be done to support people 
in their community?  
 
Write any comments in this box.  
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7. What should be done to help people to live 

independently for longer? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
People should be 
supported to make 
choices. 

  

 
 

 

 
 
People should get 
support when they 
need it.  
 
 
 
 

  

 
 

 

 
 
 
There should be a 
range of housing 
options. 
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8. What should be done to help people live 

independently for longer? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
There should be 
support available in 
the community.  

  

 

 
 
Technology may be 
used. 

  

Is there anything else that would help people to live 
independently?  
 
Write any comments in this box.  
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9. What should be done to keep people safe? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
People should get 
support to do the 
things they like.  
 

  

 

 
People should be 
able to do the things 
they like even if there 
might be a risk.  
 
 
A risk means it is 
possible something 
bad might happen. 

  

Is there anything else that should be done to keep people 
safe? 
 
Write any comments in this box.  
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10. Do you agree with the principles of meaningful 

engagement? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
Organisations work 
together. 

  

 

 
Services are 
designed by the 
people who use 
them. 

  

 

 

 
Services listen to 
what people who use 
the services think. 

  

 
 

 

 
 
Peoples human 
rights are upheld. 
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10 . Do you agree with the principles of meaningful 

engagement? 

  Yes 
 

 

No 
 

 
 

 

 
 
People are able to 
take part.  

  

 

 

 
 
Communities are 
involved from the 
start. 
 

  

 

 

 
 
Communication is 
accessible. 
 
 
 

  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
People are given 
enough time to take 
part.  
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10. Do you agree with the principles of meaningful 

engagement? 

Is there aything else that should be done to help people be 
involved? 
 
Write any comments in this box. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
11. Is there anything else you would like to say 

about the draft strategy? 

Write any comments in this box. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


